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‘Scrip Code-FIRL’ 
 

Sub: - Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR), 2015 for the quarter 
ended 31st December 2025 

 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 31 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirement), 2015, please find the attached herewith the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 
31st December 2025.  
 
We request you to kindly take the above on your record. 
 
Thanking you,  
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Fortune Industrial Resources Limited 
 
 

 

 
Nishant Goyal 
Whole- Time Director 
DIN: 08153024 

 
 
 

 
 



General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol FIRL

ISIN INE510L01017

Name of the company FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 0 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. 
Und
Outs
conv
secu
of W
and 
(X) 
(XA

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total as a

% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12 678372 678372 46.02 678372 678372 46.02

(B) Public 107 795565 795565 53.98 795565 795565 53.98

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 119 1473937 1473937 100 1473937 1473937 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

46.02 678372

(B) Public 53.98 411865 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 1090237 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstandin
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass

eg: X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 618126 618126 41.94 618126 618126 41.94

(d) Any Other
(specify) 8 60246 60246 4.09 60246 60246 4.09

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 12 678372 678372 46.02 678372 678372 46.02

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

12 678372 678372 46.02 678372 678372 46.02

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

101 226060 226060 15.34 226060 226060 15.34

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5 521505 521505 35.38 521505 521505 35.38

(l) Bodies Corporate 1 48000 48000 3.26 48000 48000 3.26

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 107 795565 795565 53.98 795565 795565 53.98

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

107 795565 795565 53.98 795565 795565 53.98

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 119 1473937 1473937 100 1473937 1473937 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 119 1473937 1473937 100 1473937 1473937 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of share

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
catego
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 41.94 618126

(d) Any Other
(specify) 4.09 60246

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 46.02 678372

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

46.02 678372

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

15.34 6560 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

35.38 405305 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.26 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 53.98 411865 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

53.98 411865 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 1090237

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 1090237



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I) PRABHA RANI AGRAWAL DEEPTI AGRAWAL SANJEEV AGRAWAL ANANT AGARWAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAMPA0572D AAMPA0573C ABOPA4675N AFSPA0559F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000 95800 421427 899 618126

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100000 95800 421427 899 618126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.78 6.5 28.59 0.06 41.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 100000 95800 421427 899 618126

Total 100000 95800 421427 899 618126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.78 6.5 28.59 0.06 41.94

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

100000 95800 421427 899 618126

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.78 6.5 28.59 0.06 41.94

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100000 95800 421427 899 618126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EMPIRE FINCAP
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HAL Eco
Venture Private
Limited

GEMINI BUILD
TECH PRIVATE
LIMITED

RPG SECURITIES
& FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

PNR SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PASSION IT
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SWASTIK
CALLTECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACE2884R AABCJ6382L AACCG6816B AACCR4979G AADCP1266B AAECP5276C AAICS2324Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7697 5618 2669 12395 13525 4213 12725

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7697 5618 2669 12395 13525 4213 12725

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52 0.38 0.18 0.84 0.92 0.29 0.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7697 5618 2669 12395 13525 4213 12725

Total 7697 5618 2669 12395 13525 4213 12725

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.52 0.38 0.18 0.84 0.92 0.29 0.86

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

7697 5618 2669 12395 13525 4213 12725

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.52 0.38 0.18 0.84 0.92 0.29 0.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

7697 5618 2669 12395 13525 4213 12725

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MMG Realtech Private Limited

PAN (II) AAQCM4154N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1404 60246

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1404 60246

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1 4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1404 60246

Total 1404 60246

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.1 4.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1404 60246

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1 4.09

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1404 60246

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SAPBELLE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAMCS7840R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48000 48000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

48000 48000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.26 3.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 48000 48000

Total 48000 48000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.26 3.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

48000 48000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.26 3.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Rashmi Mittal Ashok Saxena Click here to go back

PAN (II) ANIPM9957D AXNPS7152H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15200 15000 30200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15200 15000 30200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03 1.02 2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15200 15000 30200

Total 15200 15000 30200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.03 1.02 2.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15200 15000 30200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03 1.02 2.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKESH
AGRAWAL

OM PRAKASH
VERMA

SATYA PAL
BHANDULA

SIDDHARTH
SINGHAL

MADHU
BHANDULA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ABQPA7032B AABPV3420G BEMPB2859F BNTPS5754G CHSPB0444C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69200 47000 255075 70250 79980 521505

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

69200 47000 255075 70250 79980 521505

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.69 3.19 17.31 4.77 5.43 35.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 69200 47000 255075 70250 79980 521505

Total 69200 47000 255075 70250 79980 521505

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.69 3.19 17.31 4.77 5.43 35.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

69200 47000 255075 70250 79980 521505

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.69 3.19 17.31 4.77 5.43 35.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 255075 70250 79980 405305

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0




		2026-01-20T18:25:52+0530
	Nishant Goyal




